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Competitors List
Individual Male Sparring over 70kg

 Bongiorno Raffaele :: ITA
 Zinkner Alexander :: DEU
 Calin Stefan :: ROU
 Kosinar Igor :: SVK

 Kopan Eryk :: ENG
 Veljović Ivan :: HRV

 Rek Maciej :: POL
 Tande Per Einar :: NOR

 Barlukov Mikhail :: RUS
 Pusnik Saso :: SVN

 Revelles Sergio :: ESP
 Troy Matthew :: IRL

 Sebestyen Arnold :: HUN
 Lenz Michael :: DEU

 Vidyuk Roman :: RUS
 Arens Mitchell :: NLD

 Zarntiazvili Alekos :: GRC
 Price Andrew :: ENG

 Bongiorno Raffaele :: ITA

 Calin Stefan :: ROU

 Veljović Ivan :: HRV

 Spirantis Nikolaos :: GRC

 Tande Per Einar :: NOR

 Lyons Shane :: IRL

 Barlukov Mikhail :: RUS

 Marcić Darjan :: BIH

 Revelles Sergio :: ESP

 Messineo Davide :: ITA

 Lenz Michael :: DEU

 Roesok Ulv :: NOR

 Arens Mitchell :: NLD

 Veladzic Adnan :: SVN

 Price Andrew :: ENG

 Zazulak Radosław :: POL

 Bongiorno Raffaele :: ITA

 Veljović Ivan :: HRV

 Tande Per Einar :: NOR

 Marcić Darjan :: BIH

 Messineo Davide :: ITA

 Lenz Michael :: DEU

 Arens Mitchell :: NLD

 Zazulak Radosław :: POL

 Veljović Ivan :: HRV

 Tande Per Einar :: NOR

 Lenz Michael :: DEU

 Zazulak Radosław :: POL

 Veljović Ivan :: HRV

 Zazulak Radosław :: POL

 Zazulak Radosław :: POL

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

8.
9.

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

Chief Referee: _________________________


